PARAISO

IDANDO DA NOSSA ¢

SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE

ESPORTE

32 COPA PARAISO PRIMEIRA DIVISAO

NOME DA EQUIPE:

RESPONSAVEL: RG:
TELEFONE:

JOGADORES INSCRITOS:

1 RG:
2 RG:
3 RG:
4 RG:
5 RG:
6 RG:
7 RG:
8 RG:
9 RG:
10 RG:
11 RG:
12 RG:
13 RG:
14 RG:
15 RG:
16 RG:
17 RG:
18 RG:
19 RG:
20 RG:
REFORCOS:

21 RG:
22 RG:
23 RG:
24 RG:
25 RG:
SUB 18:

26 RG:
27 RG:
28 RG:




